$197,500 - 5424 France Avenue S 207a, Edina

MLS® #4150972

$197,500

2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 958 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

France Way Condominiums, Edina, MN

Fabulous location just blocks to restaurants,
shopping and lakes. Beautiful two bedroom
condo with granite and stainless kitchen open
to dining and living rooms. Vaulted ceilings
provides spacious feel. In-unit laundry, closet
built-ins and huge deck!

Built in 1960

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price

Sold Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

4150972
$197,500
$177,000
2

1.00

1

958

0.00
1960
Residential
Low Rise
Low Rise
Closed

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

5424 France Avenue S 207a
France Way Condominiums
Edina

Hennepin

MN




Zip Code 55410

Amenities

Amenities Elevator(s), Security

# of Garages 1

Garages Attached Garage, Garage Door Opener, Heated Garage, Underground
Pool None

Interior

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Exterior

Roof Age 8 Years or Less, Asphalt

Construction Wood Siding

School Information

District Edina

Additional Information

Days on Market 4309
Zoning Residential-Multi-Family

Listing Details

Listing Office Coldwell Banker Realty
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